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 As of 4/25/18 
 

 
2018 - 2019 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

Tuesday, August 14  New Parent Orientation 

Wednesday, August 15 K-12 Student Orientations/Open House 

Wednesday - Friday, August 15 - 17 Preschool/PreK Orientations 

Thursday, August 16 K-12 First Day of School 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day Holiday 

Friday, Mon. – Wed., Oct. 12, Oct. 15 - 17 7/8th Quarterly Testing 

Wednesday, October 17 End of 1st Quarter 

Thursday, October 18 No Students/PS-8th Conf Day/US Staff PD 

Friday and Monday, October 19, 22 Fall Break 

Wednesday - Friday, November 21 - 23 Thanksgiving Break 

Monday - Friday, December 17- 21 7/8th Quarterly Testing/US Semester Exams 

Friday, December 21 Early Release/End of 2nd Qtr. & 1st Semester 

Monday, December 24 – Friday, January 4 Christmas Break 

Monday, January 7 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 21 MLK Holiday/Staff Prof. Development 

Friday and Monday, February 15, 18 Winter Break 

Monday - Friday, March 11 - 15 7/8th Quarterly Testing 

Friday, March 15 End of 3rd Quarter 

Monday - Friday, March 18 - 22 Spring Break 

Friday, March 29 PS-8th Conf. Day/9th-12th classes as usual 

Monday - Friday, April 1 - 5 LS Achievement Testing Week 

Friday, April 19 Good Friday Holiday 

Monday - Wednesday, May 13 – 15 Senior Trip Participant Final Exams 

Friday, Mon. – Wed., May 17, May 20 - 22 9-11th Final Exams & 7/8th Quarterly Testing 

Wednesday, May 22 Last Day of Classes PS-6 

Thursday, May 23 7th-12th End of Year Award Ceremonies (morning 

Thursday, May 23 Commencement (evening) 


